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Nero’s Numbers

What are the values of these Roman Numerals?

II= 2 ViI=| 7
XI = 11 XV = |15
XXIX = | 29 XXV = | 25

Write these numbers in Roman numerals:

6 = VI 17 = XVII

XXI =

XIX =

XXIV =

21

19

24

26

VIII =

XXIII =

X1V =

XXVI

23

14
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Roman Numerals Match

100
29
33
94
75
26
51
48
68
99
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